
 

CODE SUBJECT CREDIT SEC

SBSD 1043 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 3 01

SBSD 1053 PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS 3 01

SBSD 1023 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS 3 01

SBSD 1063 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY IN BUSINESS 3 01

SBSD 1103 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 3 01

UHLB 1112 ENGLISH COMMUNICATION SKILLS 2 21 - 27

  

1 SBSDH (A)

SEMESTER 2



 

CODE SUBJECT CREDIT SEC

SBSD 1043 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 3 02

SBSD 1053 PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS 3 02

SBSD 1023 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS 3 02

SBSD 1063 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY IN BUSINESS 3 02

SBSD 1103 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 3 02

UHLB 1112 ENGLISH COMMUNICATION SKILLS 2 21 - 27

  

1 SBSDH (B)

SEMESTER 2



 

CODE SUBJECT CREDIT SEC

SBSD 2013 BUSINESS STATISTICS 03 01

SBSD 2053 INTRODUCTION TO OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 03 01

SBSD 2033 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 03 01

SBSD 2043 LAW AND MANAGEMENT OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY 03 01

UHLB 2122  ACADEMIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS 02 45 - 52

UHIS 2072 EKONOMI LESTARI (ELEKTIF-KNOWLEDGE ENHANCEMENT) 02

UHMS 1182 PENGHAYATAN ETIKA & PERADABAN 02

2 SBSD (A)

SEMESTER 2



 

CODE SUBJECT CREDIT SEC

SBSD 2013 BUSINESS STATISTICS 03 01

SBSD 2053 INTRODUCTION TO OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 03 01

SBSD 2033 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 03 01

SBSD 2043 LAW AND MANAGEMENT OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY 03 01

UHLB 2122  ACADEMIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS 02 45 - 52

UHIS 2072 EKONOMI LESTARI (ELEKTIF-KNOWLEDGE ENHANCEMENT) 02

UHMS 1182 PENGHAYATAN ETIKA & PERADABAN 02

2 SBSD (B)

SEMESTER 2



CODE SUBJECT CREDIT SEC

SBSD 3042 UNDERGRADUATE PROJECT 1 02 01

SBSD 3053 TECHNOLOGY TRANSFER 03 01

SBSD 3153 MANAGING TECHNOLOGY BASED VENTURE 03 01

SBSD 3XXX ELEKTIF 2 03 01

SBSD 3XX3 ELEKTIF 3 03 01

UHLX 1112 FOREIGN LANGUAGE ELECTIVE 02

UKQT 3001 EXTRA CURRICULAR EXPERIENTAL LEARNING 01

UHLM 1012 MALAY LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION 2* 02

SBSD 3013 TECHNOLOGY FORECASTING* 03 01

SBSD 3203 LOGISTIC MANAGEMENT* 03 01

SBSD 3213 TECHNOLOGY COMMERCIALIZATION* 03 01

SBSD 3143 OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND HEALTH* 03 01

SBSD 3103 MANAGEMENT SCIENCE 03 02

* - KELAS DIGABUNG ANTARA INNOVATION DAN OPERATION

3 SBSD (INNO)

SEMESTER 2

*Pelajar international Tahun 3 SBSD yang 

tercicir dari mengambil kursus ini

ELEKTIF 2

ELEKTIF 3



CODE SUBJECT CREDIT SEC

SBSD 3042 UNDERGRADUATE PROJECT 1 02 02

SBSD 3093 WORK DESIGN 03 01

SBSD 3103 MANAGEMENT SCIENCE 03 01

SBSD 3XX3 ELEKTIF 2 03 01

SBSD 3XX3 ELEKTIF 3 03 01

UHLX 1112 FOREIGN LANGUAGE ELECTIVE 02

UKQT 3001 EXTRA CURRICULAR EXPERIENTAL LEARNING 01

UHLM 1012 MALAY LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION 2 02

SBSD 3203 LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT * 3 01

SBSD 3013 TECHNOLOGY FORECASTING* 3 01

SBSD 3053 TECHNOLOGY TRANSFER* 3 01

SBSD 3143 OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY HEALTH & ENVIRONMENT* 3 01

SBSD 3213 TECHNOLOGY COMMERCIALIZATION* 3 01

3 SBSD (OPE)

SEMESTER 2

ELEKTIF 2

ELEKTIF 3

*Pelajar international Tahun 3 SBSD 

yang tercicir dari mengambil kursus ini



CODE SUBJECT CREDIT SEC

SBSD 4058 INDUSTRIAL TRAINNING (PRACTICAL) 8 01

SBSD 4064 INDUSTRIAL TRAINNING (REPORT) 4 01

SBSD 4014 UNDERGRADUATE PROJECT 2 4 01

4 SHAD (INNO)

SEMESTER 2



CODE SUBJECT CREDIT SEC

SBSD 4058 INDUSTRIAL TRAINNING (PRACTICAL) 8 01

SBSD 4064 INDUSTRIAL TRAINNING (REPORT) 4 01

SBSD 4014 UNDERGRADUATE PROJECT 2 4 01

4 SHAD (OPE)

SEMESTER 2


